
TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

Graduation % >=80 or
CUET %ile >=80

Graduation % >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

Graduation % >=70 & <=74.99 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

Graduation % >=65 & <=69.99 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99

Graduation % >=60 & <=64.99 or
CUET %ile >=60 & <=64.99

75850

13,000

15500

88415

47350

78000

13000

15500

92500

49500

75850

11,000

15500

92215

49350

78000

11000

15500

96300

51500

75850

9,000

15500

96015

51350

78000

9000

15500

100100

53500

75850

7,000

15500

99815

53350

78000

7000

15500

103900

55500

75850

5,000

15500

103615

55350

78000

5000

15500

107700

57500

180915 188515 196115 203715 211315

A
ll 

In
di

a 
C

an
di

da
te

s

Course — Scholarships — 

Master of Computer Application
(MCA)

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel



#10% seats of All India quota are reserved for diversity scholarship having 70% and above in graduation.

*50% seats are reserved for Uttarakhand candidates, state concession on tuition fee will be applicable on these 50% seats only.

**State Concession is a Special Fee Concession applicable to candidates from the Hilly States of India on the basis of merit. A student carrying a domicile from these states/or who has completed his 10th & 12th from these states is eligible for this consession -
the states included in this list are: Uttarakhand, Himachal Pradesh, Jammu Kashmir, Sikkim, Arunachal Pradesh, Manipur, Assam, Meghalaya, Mizoram, Tripura and Arunachal Pradesh.

Graduation % >=80 or
CUET %ile >=80

Graduation % >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

Graduation % >=70 & <=74.99 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

Graduation % >=65 & <=69.99 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99

Graduation % >=60 & <=64.99 or
CUET %ile >=60 & <=64.99

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER
(Inclusive of State Concession**)

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER
(Inclusive of State Concession**)

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

56888

13,000

83386

43888

58500

13000

86450

45500

56888

11,000

87186

45888

58500

11000

90250

47500

56888

9,000

90986

47888

58500

9000

94050

49500

56888

7,000

94786

49888

58500

7000

97850

51500

56888

5,000

98586

51888

58500

5000

101650

53500

169836 177436 185036 192636 200236

U
tt

ar
ak

ha
nd

/S
ta

te
C

an
di

da
te

s

The below mentioned charges are the same for All India Candidates and State Candidates

TOTAL EXAMINATION FEE

9000

4500

LIBRARY FEE

5000

2500

INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR)

1000

1000

STUDENTS WELFARE FEE

1500

750

SPORTS FEE

1000

500

PDP

2400

1200

ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION

1000

500

20900

10950

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000
YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

OTHER CHARGES


