

Course —

Master of Computer Application (MCA)

Scholarships —

10% Additional Scholarship on Net Tuition Fee for Girls Candidates 5% Additional Scholarship on Net Tuition Fee for Wards of Defence personnel

	YEAR	HEADS	Graduation % >=80 or CUET %ile >=80	Graduation % >=75 & <=79.99 or CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99	Graduation % >=70 & <=74.99 or CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99	Graduation % >=65 & <=69.99 or CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99	Graduation % >=60 & <=64.99 or CUET %ile >=60 & <=64.99	
40	01	TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER	75850	75850	75850	75850	75850	
es		SCHOLARSHIP	13,000	11,000	9,000	7,000	5,000	
ndidate		DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#	15500	15500	15500	15500	15500	
die		YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	88415	92215	96015	99815	103615	
ano		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	47350	49350	51350	53350	55350	
ြပ္ပို	02	TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER	78000	78000	78000	78000	78000	
<u>o</u> .		SCHOLARSHIP	13000	11000	9000	7000	5000	
pu		DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#	15500	15500	15500	15500	15500	
		YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	92500	96300	100100	103900	107700	
■		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	49500	51500	53500	55500	57500	
	TOTAL FEE (YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)		180915	188515	196115	203715	211315	

	YEAR	HEADS	Graduation % >=80 or CUET %ile >=80	Graduation % >= 75 & <= 79.99 or CUET %ile >= 75 & <= 79.99	Graduation % >= 70 & <= 74.99 or CUET %ile >= 70 & <= 74.99	Graduation % >=65 & <=69.99 or CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99	Graduation % >=60 & <=64.99 or CUET %ile >=60 & <=64.99
O		TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER (Inclusive of State Concession**)	56888	56888	56888	56888	56888
tate	01	SCHOLARSHIP	13,000	11,000	9,000	7,000	5,000
1/Si tes	•	YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	83386	87186	90986	94786	98586
O TO		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	43888	45888	47888	49888	51888
(b ·-		TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER (Inclusive of State Concession**)	58500	58500	58500	58500	58500
\mathbf{A}	O2	SCHOLARSHIP	13000	11000	9000	7000	5000
ra Ca		YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	86450	90250	94050	97850	101650
Uttar		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	45500	47500	49500	51500	53500
Ď	TOTAL FEE (YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)		169836	177436	185036	192636	200236

The below mentioned charges are the same for All India Candidates and State Candidates

ONE TIME PAY	OTHER CHAR		
ADMISSION FEE	ENROLMENT FEE	CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)	YEARLY PAYMENT
5000	3000	3000	HALF YEARLY PAYMEN

OTHER CHARGES	EXAMINATION FEE	LIBRARY FEE	LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDE		SPORTS FEE	ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION	PDP	TOTAL
YEARLY PAYMENT	1YMENT 9000 5000		1000	1500	1000	1000	2400	20900
HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	4500	2500	1000	750	500	500	1200	10950

#10% seats of All India quota are reserved for diversity scholarship having 70% and above in graduation.

^{*50%} seats are reserved for Uttarakhand candidates, state concession on tuition fee will be applicable on these 50% seats only.

^{**}State Concession is a Special Fee Concession applicable to candidates from the Hilly States of India on the basis of merit. A student carrying a domicile from these states/or who has completed his 10th & 12th from these states is eligible for this consession - the states included in this list are: Uttarakhand, Himachal Pradesh, Jammu Kashmir, Sikkim, Arunachal Pradesh, Manipur, Assam, Meghalaya, Mizoram, Tripura and Arunachal Pradesh.